Issue date:
Due date:

PRICE CURRANT

NPK EXPERT plant : Grizupes 8, Liepaja

15.08.2018.
15.02.2019.

EXPERT®

complex fertilizers

All carges for services of our plant and sub contrcators as per your direct agrements, in other cases as per this price
currant that is publicly available for any customer or third party to book a service or assigne a task.
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RAILCAR MANIPULATIONS
Railcar service

Detention of Railcars

Cleaning of Rost

Railcar Delivery back to Border
Railcar Taxi/Parking on own rails
Railcar Repairs

Railcar Discharge from open top
Railcar Discharge from hopers
Railcar Discharge from liquid tanks
Railcar Transit and Declarations
Railcar Transit and Declarations
Railcar Loading any type

MOVMENT OF CARGO
OPERATIONS

Internal Waerhouse movement
External Waerhouse movement
Palletaizing outdoors

Trapalin Covers For Cargo

Hard Covers For Cargo

BAGGING OPERATIONS
Re-Bagging of Cargo — flowing
Re-Bagging of Cargo — not flowing
Re-Bagging of Cargo — Special
Bagging of Cargo tailor agreed

MOVMENT OF ADDITIONAL TYPE
Loading of Containers

Loading of Trucks

Movment of Bulk cargo

Movment of Bulk cargo

Storage Indoors

Storage Indoors

Storage outdoors

ANY TYPE OF PLANT AND/OR
STORAGE DETENTIONS

Detention of Production Plant -
Penalty

Of production Shifts and Load Force

Detention of trucks or Contenres

Price, EUR
895,00
275,00
155,00
395,00
155,00
450,00
175,00
355,00
650,00
750,00
1000,00

To be agreeed

8,00
10-15,00
17,00
75,00
115,00

22,00

45,00

65,00
15-55,00

15 - 55,00
15 - 55,00
5-35,00
10 - 70,00
1,5-15,00
10 - 45,00
1,5-10,00
Price

10%

22,00-95,00
150,00-250,00

Units, psc
50-70 MT railcar
50-70 MT railcar
50-70 MT railcar
50-70 MT railcar
50-70 MT railcar
50-70 MT railcar
50-70 MT railcar
50-70 MT railcar
50-70 MT railcar
50-70 MT railcar
50-70 MT railcar
50-70 MT railcar

Per ton
Per ton
Per ton
Per ton
Per ton

Days/Other Unit
From Border to Station
Per day/Per Railcar
n/a
Per Railcar
Per Railcar/per day
Per Railcar simple repairs
Per Railcar
Per Railcar
Per Railcar
Per Railcar simple package
Per Railcar full package
Per Railcar per each case

Per ton / 50 kg to 500 kg
Per ton / 50 kg to 500 kg
Per ton / 50 kg to 500 kg
Per ton / 50 kg to 500 kg

Per ton / 15 kg to 500 kg

Per ton / 15 kg to 500 kg

Per ton / bulk free flowing

Per ton / bulk non free flowing

Per ton / per Month based on cargo type,

Short term

Per ton / per Month based on cargo type,

Long term

Per ton / per month based on cargo type

Units, MT

of Contract

Ton
Per Trucks

Days
Per day

Per Day
Per Day

SIA “NPK Expert”
Reg. No. 42103060434
8 Grizupes St., Liepaja, Latvia, LV-3414



