

PRICE CURRANT

NPK EXPERT plant : Grizupes 8, Liepaja

Issue date: 15.08.2018. **Due date:** 15.02.2019.

All carges for services of our plant and sub contrcators as per your direct agreemnts, in other cases as per this price currant that is publicly available for any customer or third party to book a service or assigne a task.

	RAILCAR MANIPULATIONS	Price, EUR	Units, psc	Days/Other Unit
1	Railcar service	895,00	50-70 MT railcar	From Border to Station
2	Detention of Railcars	275,00	50-70 MT railcar	Per day/Per Railcar
3	Cleaning of Rost	155,00	50-70 MT railcar	n/a
4	Railcar Delivery back to Border	395,00	50-70 MT railcar	Per Railcar
5	Railcar Taxi/Parking on own rails	155,00	50-70 MT railcar	Per Railcar/per day
6	Railcar Repairs	450,00	50-70 MT railcar	Per Railcar simple repairs
7	Railcar Discharge from open top	175,00	50-70 MT railcar	Per Railcar
8	Railcar Discharge from hopers	355,00	50-70 MT railcar	Per Railcar
9	Railcar Discharge from liquid tanks	650,00	50-70 MT railcar	Per Railcar
10	Railcar Transit and Declarations	750,00	50-70 MT railcar	Per Railcar simple package
12	Railcar Transit and Declarations	1000,00	50-70 MT railcar	Per Railcar full package
13	Railcar Loading any type	To be agreeed	50-70 MT railcar	Per Railcar per each case
	MOVMENT OF CARGO			
_	OPERATIONS	2.22		
1	Internal Waerhouse movement	8,00	Per ton	
2	External Waerhouse movement	10-15,00	Per ton	
3	Palletaizing outdoors	17,00	Per ton	
4	Trapalin Covers For Cargo	75,00	Per ton	
5	Hard Covers For Cargo	115,00	Per ton	
	BAGGING OPERATIONS			
1	Re-Bagging of Cargo – flowing	22,00	Per ton / 50 kg to 500 kg	
2	Re-Bagging of Cargo – not flowing	45,00	Per ton / 50 kg to 500 kg	
3	Re-Bagging of Cargo – Special	65,00	Per ton / 50 kg to 500 kg	
4	Bagging of Cargo tailor agreed	15 - 55,00	Per ton / 50 kg to 500 kg	
	MOVMENT OF ADDITIONAL TYPE			
1	Loading of Containers	15 - 55,00	Per ton / 15 kg to 500 kg	
2	Loading of Trucks	15 - 55,00	Per ton / 15 kg to 500 kg	
3	Movment of Bulk cargo	5 - 35,00	Per ton / bulk free flowing	
4	Movment of Bulk cargo	10 - 70,00	Per ton / bulk non free flowing	
5	Storage Indoors	1,5 - 15,00	Per ton / per Month based on cargo type,	
6	Storage Indoors	10 - 45,00	Short term	Month based on cargo type,
O	Storage indoors	10 - 45,00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Month based on cargo type,
7	Storage outdoors	1 5 10 00	Long term	month based on savae tune
7	Storage outdoors	1,5 - 10,00	Per ton / per	month based on cargo type
	ANY TYPE OF PLANT AND/OR	Price	Units, MT	Days
	STORAGE DETENTIONS			
1	Detention of Production Plant -	10%	of Contract	Per day
	Penalty			•
2	Of production Shifts and Load Force	22,00-95,00	Ton	Per Day
3	Detention of trucks or Contenres	150,00-250,00	Per Trucks	Per Day